
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY 

Clinical Posting – II MBBS  

2015 Batch 

 

8:00 - 09:30 am TOPIC FACULTY 

29.08.2017 Tuesday Introduction of Psychiatry Dr. R.Rajkumar 

30.08.2017 Wednesday History of Psychiatry Dr. T.V.Asokan 

31.08.2017 Thursday History Taking Dr. L.Thenmozhi 

01.09.2017 Friday Mental State Examination Dr. E.Sivabalan 

02.09.2017 Saturday BAKRID - - - - - - - - - - 

04.09.2017 Monday Introduction to Classification System Dr. D.Sai Balasubramanian 

05.09.2017 Tuesday Introduction to Psychopathology Dr. R.Arul Saravanan 

06.09.2017 Wednesday Psychological Assessment Mr. Srinivasan Jayaraman 

07.09.2017 Thursday Introduction to Social Psychiatry Dr. L.Ponnuchamy 

08.09.2017 Friday Introduction to Psychopharmacology Dr. R.Rajkumar 

09.09.2017 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY  - - - - - - - - - - 

11.09.2017 Monday Legal Aspects of Psychiatry Dr. T.V.Asokan 

 

09:30 to 11:00 am - Clinical Case Demonstration and Discussion  

                                  (Psychiatry O.P & Ward). 

 

                                    Dr. M.Thirunavukarasu 
Copy to: 
               The Dean, SRM MCH & RC. 

 
 



SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY 

Clinical Posting – II MBBS  

2015 Batch 

 

8:00 - 09:30 am TOPIC FACULTY 

12.09.2017 Tuesday Introduction of Psychiatry Dr. R.Rajkumar 

13.09.2017 Wednesday History of Psychiatry Dr. R.Arul Saravanan 

14.09.2017 Thursday History Taking Dr. D.Sai Balasubramanian 

15.09.2017 Friday Mental State Examination Dr. E.Sivabalan 

16.09.2017 Saturday Introduction to Classification System Dr. L.Thenmozhi 

18.09.2017 Monday Introduction to Psychopathology Dr. K.S.Arun Narayan Pradeep 

19.09.2017 Tuesday Introduction to Social Psychiatry Dr. L.Ponnuchamy 

20.09.2017 Wednesday Psychological Assessment Mr. Srinivasan Jayaraman 

21.09.2017 Thursday Legal Aspects of Psychiatry   Dr. T.V.Asokan 

22.09.2017 Friday Investigations in Psychiatry Dr. R.Rajkumar 

23.09.2017 Saturday Substance Abuse Dr. R.Arul Saravanan 

 

09:30 to 11:00 am - Clinical Case Demonstration and Discussion  

                                  (Psychiatry O.P & Ward). 

 

                                    Dr. M.Thirunavukarasu 
Copy to: 
               The Dean, SRM MCH & RC. 
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